Industrial Panel Computers & Panel PC
Features
PPC-4150W 15.6" Fanless Wide Screen Panel PC
with Intel Atom Dual-Core Processor
 � 15.6" TFT WXGA LED entirely flat panel with projected capacitive or resistive
touch touchscreens
 � Fanless design and low power consumption
 � Supports one internal SATA 2.5" HDD and 1 x mSATA socket

J. 2 x 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet
K. Line Out
Ordering Information
Part NO Description
PPC-4150W-PAE
15.6 Wide screen PPC with PCT Multi-touch, Intel
Atom D2550 1.86 GHz
PPC-4150W-RAE
15.6 Wide screen PPC with Resistive touch, Intel
Atom D2550 1.86 GHz
PPC-6150-WLANE Wi-Fi Module with Intel 6205 for PPC Series
PS-DC19-L157E 19V DC power Adapter Module
1700001524 POWER Cord 3P UL 10A 125V 180cm
170203183C POWER Code 3P Europe (WS-010+083)183 cm
1700008921 POWER CORD 3P/3P POWER SUPPLY 1.8 M PSE
PPC-174T-WL-MTE Wall mount kit A800B for PPC series
PPC-4150W-STANDE Desktop stand kit
PPC-ARM-A03 PPC ARM VESA Standard
2070012524 Image Win XPE 32-bit Multi PPC-4150W-P
2070012374 Image WES7P 32-bit Multi PPC-4150W-P